
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 6/6/2015

 
    Team                                Jumpers         Standard        Total
12      Frenzi          Linda Womer              Elim   44.18   49.18    Elim   
12      Wicked          K. Arnsdorf              Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
14      Ritz            Katie Conn      38.06   43.06   48.22    Elim    Elim   
 
16      Figment         A. Axford-Moore 42.83   47.83   47.81   57.81   105.64  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (132.04 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Spanky          Rose Savkov     33.69   33.69            Elim    Elim   
16      Fergalicious    Nikki Savkov    40.10   45.10            Elim    Elim   
16      Remus           D. Stevenson             Abs             Abs     Abs    
 
22      Winkle          Sue Tovino      35.38   35.38   41.95   41.95   77.33   
22      PD              Sue Bricker     34.12   39.12   40.22   45.22   84.34   
22      Ripley          Heather Kolesa  36.41   41.41   46.36   46.36   87.77   
22      Zuzu            Nancy Schilling 36.90   41.90   47.92   47.92   89.82   
22      Screech         Mardi Closson   43.09   43.09   46.33   51.33   94.42   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (103.93 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Elf             Melanie Behrens 36.48   36.48   55.82   70.82   107.30  
22      Snafu           Jeff Abel       43.21   53.21   44.62   54.62   107.83  
22      Whisky          C. Farrance     35.91   40.91   67.28   87.28   128.19  
22      Selene          Tinna Brown              Elim   43.96   43.96    Elim   
22      Spice           Michelle Check           Elim   44.07   49.07    Elim   
22      Zim             Melanie Behrens 43.08   53.08   62.91    Elim    Elim   
22      Bliss           Clyde Closson            Elim   54.67    Elim    Elim   
22      Reason K        Jean Kanzler             Elim            Abs     Elim   
22      Zuni            M. Godlevski             Abs             Abs     Abs    
 
26      Nellie          Nikki Savkov    36.55   36.55            Abs     Elim   
26      Wicked          Nikki Savkov    37.95   37.95            Abs     Elim   
26      Tirade          Tinna Brown     35.23   40.23   45.54    Elim    Elim   
26      Toby            Rose Savkov     40.41   45.41            Abs     Elim   
26      Savannah        S. Schmitter             Elim   49.20   49.20    Elim   
26      Leverage        Tinna Brown              Elim   43.95    Elim    Elim   
26      Schmutzy        Lisa Topol               Elim   45.42    Elim    Elim   
26      Prize           Nadine Kern              Elim            Abs     Elim   
26      Rocky           Jeanne Dinkle            Abs             Abs     Abs    
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Sunday, June 7, 2015
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12001   Frenzi      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12005   Wicked      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14006   Ritz        38.06      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    1

Distance: 187 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16006   Spanky      33.69      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16003   Fergaliciou 40.10      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       16002   Figment     42.83      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       16007   Remus       Absent  

Distance: 191 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22022   Winkle      35.38      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22056   Elf         36.48      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22049   Screech     43.09      1.09      0      0      0      0     1.09    3
       22045   PD          34.12      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       22024   Whisky      35.91      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22013   Ripley      36.41      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22020   Zuzu        36.90      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22003   Zim         43.08      1.08      0      2      0      0     11.08    
       22009   Snafu       43.21      1.21      1      1      0      0     11.21    
       22006   Selene      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Spice       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22017   Bliss       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22027   Reason K    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22033   Zuni        Absent  
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Distance: 191 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26001   Nellie      36.55      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26011   Wicked      37.95      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26010   Tirade      35.23      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       26005   Toby        40.41      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       26002   Leverage    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22046   Schmutzy    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26004   Savannah    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26008   Prize       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26009   Rocky       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 27
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 18.5%



Sunday, June 7, 2015
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12001   Frenzi      44.18      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       12005   Wicked      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14006   Ritz        48.22      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 199 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   Figment     47.81      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   1
       16006   Spanky      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16003   Fergaliciou No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16007   Remus       Absent  

Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22022   Winkle      41.95      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22006   Selene      43.96      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22013   Ripley      46.36      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22020   Zuzu        47.92      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22045   PD          40.22      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22016   Spice       44.07      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22049   Screech     46.33      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22009   Snafu       44.62      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22056   Elf         55.82      4.82      0      3      0      0     19.82    
       22024   Whisky      67.28      16.28     0      4      0      0     36.28    
       22003   Zim         62.91      11.91     0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22017   Bliss       54.67      3.67      0      6      0      1     Elim  
       22027   Reason K    Absent  
       22033   Zuni        Absent  
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Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26004   Savannah    49.20      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26002   Leverage    43.95      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22046   Schmutzy    45.42      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       26010   Tirade      45.54      0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       26001   Nellie      Absent  
       26005   Toby        Absent  
       26008   Prize       Absent  
       26009   Rocky       Absent  
       26011   Wicked      Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 22
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 8
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 22.7%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 6/6/2015

 
    Team                                Jumpers         Standard        Total
 8      Winnie          Darlene Paul    38.72   38.72   27.79   27.79   66.51   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (83.13 or LESS)  *************************  
 
12      Teddy           C. Turner                Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
16      Oliver          K. Arnsdorf     41.01   51.01   43.63   43.63   94.64   
16      Holly           V. Madeiros     38.92   48.92   51.34   51.34   100.26  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (118.29 or LESS)  *************************  
 
20      Mickey          Darlene Paul    39.37   39.37            Elim    Elim   
20      Darcy           Rob Moore       37.19    Elim   44.45   44.45    Elim   
20      Ohno            Susan Duchan    35.07    Elim   45.59   50.59    Elim   
20      Cobba           Kerian Bray              Elim            Elim    Elim   
20      Whip            Sue Tovino               Abs             Abs     Abs    
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Sunday, June 7, 2015
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08002  Winnie      38.72      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 187 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Teddy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 191 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16010  Holly       38.92      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   1
       P16015  Oliver      41.01      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   2

Distance: 191 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20018  Mickey      39.37      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20003  Cobba       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20005  Darcy       37.19      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20020  Ohno        35.07      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20011  Whip        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%



Sunday, June 7, 2015
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08002  Winnie      27.79      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 199 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Teddy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16015  Oliver      43.63      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16010  Holly       51.34      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20005  Darcy       44.45      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20020  Ohno        45.59      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       P20003  Cobba       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20018  Mickey      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20011  Whip        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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